Blaise Robinson Credits

Title

Into the Motherhouse
GRIND

FiS Film Awards 2021

Eist Liom

Unreleased Rodney Pas
Music Video
Dreamcatchr

Gagarin: The Cosmonaut
Nymph

Sisters

Prey

Fathoms

You Can’t Swim

I Can Hear Crying
NFS Videofiles

Hoovay Music Video
Shoot For The Moon
Thank You, Next
Undefeated

Untitled Music Video
BITCH

Gif — Music Video
NFS On Show
Various Masters in
Broadcasting T.V.
Programmes

Around the Kitchen Table
Climb Not

Face Off

Pink Clouds

Don’t

Tender Moments
Chase the Queen

Starry Night

NFS Talks
Graduate Key Film
The Doomsday Soc

What | Stand For (unfinished)

Year
2022
2022
2021

2021
2021

2021

2021
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

Production

National Film School
National Film School
National Film School,
FIS Film Awards

National Film School,
RIAM

National Film School
National Film School

National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School

National Film School
National Film School

National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School

National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
National Film School
North Wicklow
Filmmakers

Position
Co-Editor
Editor
Editor

2" Assistant Camera
2" Assistant Camera

1* Assistant Director (Location)

Director, Editor

2" Assistant Director,
promoted to Production
Manager

Continuity

2" Assistant Camera
Producer

Continuity, DIT
Production Manager, DIT
Marketing Manager, Unit
Manager

Camera Assistant

Editor, Director
Continuity

Assistant Director

Gaffer

Gaffer

Assistant Camera
Camera Operator

Studio Assistant/ Studio Runner,
Sound Assistant

Director, Producer

Grip

Camera Operator
Continuity

Continuity

Continuity

Production Assistant, Locations,
Editor

Production Assistant
Director of Lighting

2"P Assistant Camera
Writer, Director, Producer
Assistant Director



Colaiste Eoin ag Campail
Atticus Live at the Academy
Croi Eriu

Gold Standard

The Breath Before
Midnight Snack (unfinished)
Rothaiocht i gcoinne
Féinmharu 2017

Totem

Sea Scout Rowing Regatta
2017

The Toss

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

Colaiste Eoin

North Wicklow
Filmmakers

Colaiste Eoin

Dun Laoghaire Sea
Scouts

National Youth Film
School

Director, Producer
Camera Operator

Writer, Director, Producer
Director of Photography

Writer, Director, Producer
Camera Operator

Co-Director, Camera Operator

Camera Operator
Director, Producer

1** Assistant Camera



